N\ o

= 5 Waste Transfer Station Fees
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COORONG 2022/2023
DIMCIL *dump vouchers can only be used for domestic waste & recycling

*drumMUSTER Wednesday 2:00 to 3:00pm, by appointment only

up to up to up to over ﬁ car IR
Load Size 6x4 7x5 8 x5 8x5
med ute -
M motor bike $11.50
o e e N -
light truck $25.00
level a g
”_ $75.00 $87.50 $100.00 $188.00 n heavy truck $50.00
heaped o
E_ tractor $70.00
' $95.00 $107.50 $120.00 $222.00
caged (full)

Please note:
@ [@] e EEE e T BT $5.00 e residual waste loads above 3.cubic m.etres/’l tonne will
not be accepted unless by prior appointment
e construction and demolition waste not accepted
f.ﬁ car boot $30.00 e 10% discount for seniors or concession card holders
(o) e separated loads will be charged at a % of the listed price
based on the proportion of General Waste within the

. load. This will be determined at the discretion of the
Eg- E station wagon $30.00 waste transfer station attendant.




kettle, toaster, mixer, radios,

gas cylinders (under 9kg) $20.00

SHEL. walkmans, phones $6.00
oil filters - per item $8.50
medium dvd/video players, grinders, $11.00
drills
oil - up to 20 Ltr container $13.50
lead acid batteries no charge
whiteaoods washing machine, dryer, no charge -
9 refrigerator, freezer, microwave scrap metal scrap metal no charge

single $30.00
mattress double or larger $40.00
ensemble $45.00 .
e personal/laptop computers ¢ televisions
EAYE el @l $15.00 e tablets/notebooks/palmbooks e multi-function devices
lounge sofa $30.00 . .
e computer monitors/cables e printers & scanners
other small furniture per item $10.00 « peripherals & accessories



